OPEN HOUSE SUN. OCT. 31, 2-4 PM
525 Meadws Blvd., #48, Mississauga

GREAT HOME ...
GREAT NEIGH-
BOURHOOD

A rare opportunity to own an
almost maintenance free
condo /townhouse in Missis-
sauga. Offering 4 bedrooms,

i a cozy, attractive wood burn-
ing fireplace, a professionally finished recreation room and in
immaculate shape, this is an opportunity you will not want to miss.
For more detailed information, call toll free, anytime, 1-866-234-
3310 and enter ID# 5048 for a recorded message.

JIM LEWIS* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-234-3310

o

ESCAPETO THE
COUNTRY 137
ACRES

Gentleman’s farm -
rolling acres,
| stream, pond.
_;w*mn.——uwhﬂ Beautiful 4 | BR
W -~ bl Drick Victorian with
11 year old addi-
tion; features new
country kitchen w hammered tin ceiling; Fam rm with
brick FP; inground pool and landscaped: hot tub; Insul.
workshop; Just south of Durham on paved township
road. $429,000.

BILL McKEOWN* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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'$234.900

2 or 3 bedroom bungalow on large lot - great price -
check it out! Call Doug Meal* for details, 905-702-4426

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
MILTON: UNIQUE

: HOME! WITH
S CABANA & /G POOL

Nature lover's Hide Away!

Unique, gorgeous, private,

8l open concept home on 15+

‘| acres on quiet paved road in

Milton, south of Hwy. 7, west

TN of Acton. 5 bdrms, 2 wash-

rooms. Cement block con-

e m : CHE'S-. struction which can be seen

on ceiling of large ~ 23’ x 23’ garage. Fenced in-ground, heated, kidney
shaped, cement pool & cabana with viewing rm. LR & DR with walls of

fioor-to-ceiling windows. MBR with w/o to balcony o/l pool. Main WR with
whirl tub & sauna. Excellent well. Rock gardens. Fenced pool. Dog run.

Trails through woods! W465546

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

$241,000.00
ERIN, 3
BEDROOM,
LARGE FENCED
LOT

4 Walking distance to

| everything, Schools,
Shops Community center, trails, Bright and
spacious home. Large Country Kitchen and
beautiful Open Concept living room. The ener-
gy efficient gas stove warms the entire Home
and the SoulToo! MLS#X544864

BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516
. Listi#ﬁs NeeJé;d!
Inventory Low!
Demand High!

Great Time To
Sell!

B Call me for an evaluation of
your home’s current value.

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.

877-5211
. 1-800-834-5516
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ORANGEVILLE
CAPE COD

Gorgeous 3 bedroom
home on quiet cul-de-

$219,999

sac__location. Park
alkout from
to private
backyard.
inished basement
with office and rec
room. Neutral decor.
At $219,999 you won't
e - be disappointed.
Call Kathy Monckton* today.

KATHY MONCKTON* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$149,000

3 bedroom condo

boasting a gas

fireplace and

patio walkout

pm  living room

fully fenced

sBackyard. Freshly

{ painted on main

level. Parquet

floors through-

out. Large coun-

S ty.sjzed Eat-in
Kitchen. New front door. Wainscotting in basement rec
.room and full bathroom in basement. Call Donna®Rae*.

DONNA RAE* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

STUNNING 3
YEAR NEW
B TOWNWOOD
F BUILT
3 HOME...
in West
_ = Brampton.
i KR Gorgeous eat-
g . q in  kitchen, 3
PB iy bedrooms, 3
— b at h rooms,
separate living, dining & family rooms, main floor
laundry, IBM Smart home computer wired. Call
Tony* or Carol* to view.

CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* saies Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

" [NEW PRICE
N $329,900
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* | MLS# W553680

FABULOUS-FERNBROOK HOME - $439.900
This gorgeous 2 storey, 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath “Lakemount” mode! features a
formal living rm, separate dining room widouble tray ceiling, well appoint-
ed eat-in kifchen with w/out to the deck and hot tub an adjoining family
room with gas fireplace, a home office and sumptuous master suite with
a 4 piece bath and adjoining dressing room with extensive built-ins.

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker

919-853-2086
... .1-888-833-1945. . . .

.
_____

$267,900
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CENTRALLY LOCATED

Walk to schools & shopping & parks. Lovely decor in this 3+2 BR ren-
ovated bungalow on 50’ x 143’ lot, concrete drive, open concept main
floor. LR, Dr, & new kit., in-law potential with side entrance, quiet court
- move in condition!

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

It's easy to start your search for ur DREAM HOME n the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.
RealEstateinGeorgetown.com
“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home”

S o

SPACIOUS
AND
GRACIOUS

$369,900
Describes this

"o vell  main-

S tained 4 BR, 2

| MLS# W468745 Bl 1/2 bath tradi-

tional home,

featuring an open oak staircase, formal living and dining rms

with crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fire-

place, master BR with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished

rec rooms and a great kit. with slider walkout from the break-
fast area to a large deck and hot tub.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

DETACHED-
GEORGE-
TOWN

E - ! Home for the
il handyman ~
|3 Dbedroom

"NEW PRICE

with  hard-
wood floor-
ing, large
eat-in kitchen, generous fenced yard with deck.
Some windows have been replaced. $194,000.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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MIRACLE
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